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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
2
7
1
6
9
8
4
5
3

Name
Pittmann János
Papp Tibor
Bicskei Miklós
Kiscsatári Bálint
Csepregi András
Weiszhaupt Gábor
Ungvári Ferenc
Fetter Gábor
Kulcsár István

Laps
19
18
17
17
16
14
13
6
0

Total Tm
10:36.358
10:39.053
9:12.458
9:42.158
9:13.766

10:04.849
10:19.747
3:33.759
3:49.588

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

29.700
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

-- 13 Laps --
-- 19 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

29.700
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 7 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

Best Tm
31.476
31.972
31.668
32.580
31.632
36.130
34.371
32.442

-.---

In Lap
3
2

11
5
8
4

11
2
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 7 1 6 9 8 4 5 3

MB+RCOR 2015 I. fordulóMB+RCOR 2015 I. forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2015.04.17.  20:442015.04.17.  20:44

E-TruggyE-Truggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 27,947

Best Tm: 31.476, Spd: 29,737

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Pittmann János

RaceTime: 10:36

Printed: 2015.04.23. 0:27:44 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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